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A001776054 DEBANJANA  ROY Female No  1 1 UR  5  494.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144256 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  7  489.00  99.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677384 ARGHYA  MAJILLYA Male No  3 3 UR  7  486.00  99.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579167 ZAARA  RAHMAN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  9  486.00  96.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614661 ARITRA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  5 5 UR  6  485.00  100.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579800 KOUSHANI  PRAMANIK Female No  6 6 UR  3  485.00  94.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619323 ARIJIT  PAUL Male No  7 7 UR  4  483.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160545 ARITRO  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  8 8 UR  20  482.00  96.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297799 SINJINI  GHOSH Female No  9 9 UR  9  478.00  88.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963738 ESHAN  BANDYOPADHYAY Male No  10 10 UR  5  477.00  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830665 ADITI  PAUL Female No  11 11 UR  11  477.00  96.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947755 ADRIT  BASU Male No  12 12 UR  18  474.00  98.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802164 SNEHA  NANDI Female No  13 13 UR  15  473.00  98.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297467 ARGHYADEB  MANDAL Male No  14  1 14 OBC-B  12  473.00  98.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001027576 TORSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  15 15 UR  9  473.00  95.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436369 MD SABIR MALLICK Male No  16 16 UR  5  471.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346760 JITAKSHAR  DAS Male No  17  1 17 SC  2  470.00  95.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114735 TRIDHA  GUPTA Female No  18 18 UR  12  470.00  94.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538238 SAYAN  BHADURY Male No  19 19 UR  7  470.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809668 SUBHRANEEL  PAL Male No  20 20 UR  7  468.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169967 NILADRI  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  5  468.00  93.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043615 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  22 22 UR  9  468.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311872 ASHUTOSH  PATHAK Male No  23 23 UR  4  464.00  94.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164763 TIRTHANKAR  DUTTA Male No  24 24 UR  12  463.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041037 DEBOSMITA  DAS Female No  25  2 25 SC  18  462.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591854 SINJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  26 26 UR  2  461.00  95.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170066 AYAN  SAHA Male No  27 27 UR  3  459.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961699 SUYASH  PANDEY Male No  28 28 UR  1  459.00  89.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000649174 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  29 29 UR  5  459.00  79.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037113 FARHAN TANVIR MONDAL Male No  30 30 UR  6  458.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956932 ARIBA  KHANAM Female No  31 31 UR  9  458.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049260 AHONA  MUKHERJEE Female No  32 32 UR  10  455.00  94.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150255 SOUMIK  CHAKRABARTI Male No  33 33 UR  3  455.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695430 RISHAB  HAZRA Male No  34 34 UR  6  455.00  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787738 SHREYA  CHAKLADER Female No  35 35 UR  5  455.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360351 JAY  SARDAR Male No  36 36 UR  4  454.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180657 ANUPAM  MISHRA Male No  37 37 UR  18  453.00  88.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339086 SREYOSHI  MONDAL Female No  38 38 UR  13  452.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080763 AGNIBHA  PAUL Male No  39 39 UR  6  452.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725609 SOHINEE  ROY Female No  40 40 UR  9  451.00  97.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873652 SUGATA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  41 41 UR  5  451.00  92.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617170 DEBOLINA  HAZRA Female No  42 42 UR  7  451.00  87.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001613156 SANDIP  ROY Male No  43  3 43 SC  6  449.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137020 DHUPCHHAYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  44 44 UR  7  447.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533688 ARKO  GHOSH Male No  45 45 UR  6  447.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484529 SNEHA  HALDER Female No  46 46 UR  20  447.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700693 DEVDUTTA  PRAMANIK Male No  47 47 UR  10  446.00  91.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442715 SREYASKAR  GOSWAMI Male No  48 48 UR  4  445.00  95.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190581 ARKA  GHOSH Male No  49 49 UR  10  445.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806815 ARNESH  GUPTA Male No  50 50 UR  11  445.00  86.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754654 SHREEPARNA  CHANDA Female No  51 51 UR  14  444.00  94.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438435 ANISH KUMAR THAKUR Male No  52 52 UR  9  443.00  72.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247340 ARPAN  HAZRA Male No  53 53 UR  8  441.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767081 SHUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  54  4 54 SC  5  441.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398407 SIDDHARTHA  MONDAL Male No  55 55 UR  10  440.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000742462 DEBANGI  ROY Female No  56 56 UR  4  438.00  91.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733154 MONIK  BAGCHI Male No  57 57 UR  14  437.00  88.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265036 NILADRI  KUNDU Male No  58 58 UR  16  437.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617756 SWASTIK  GHOSH Male No  59 59 UR  5  437.00  84.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124736 SAGUN  MURMU Male No  60  1 60 ST  8  436.00  93.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979172 SOUMIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  61 61 UR  4  436.00  81.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087194 AISHEE  BHOWMICK Female No  62 62 UR  9  434.00  95.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724063 RISHABH  GUPTA Male No  63 63 UR  4  434.00  92.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006807 SARTHAK  ROY Male No  64 64 UR  15  434.00  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871165 SOIMANTIKA  PANDA Female No  65 65 UR  16  434.00  74.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463594 PRIYAK  BISWAS Male No  66 66 UR  10  432.00  89.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379993 ANKIT  HUI Male No  67 67 UR  21  432.00  84.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001439 ANUSHREE  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  68 68 UR  7  432.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000589800 DISHITA  PAUL Female No  69 69 UR  6  432.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442150 DIBBANI  DASGUPTA Female No  70  2 70 OBC-B  13  432.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825686 SAMRIDDHA  MEDDA Male No  71 71 UR  5  431.00  81.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222547 SANKHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  72  3 72 OBC-B  10  431.00  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338337 RITAM  SAHA Male No  73 73 UR  14  430.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601863 ARITRI  GHOSH Female No  74 74 UR  6  430.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039909 ABHIPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  75 75 UR  11  430.00  62.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030546 RITESH  LAHIRI Male No  76 76 UR  4  429.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145911 SAGNIK BASU THAKUR Male No  77 77 UR  16  428.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325297 SUVRO  SARKAR Male No  78 78 UR  14  427.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375743 DEBAPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  79  4 79 OBC-B  4  426.00  88.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081317 ARKOJYOTI  MUKHERJEE Male No  80 80 UR  10  426.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672757 SOUMYADIP  RANA Male No  81 81 UR  6  426.00  79.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209845 PRITAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  82 82 UR  19  425.00  70.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001324249 SASWATA  SAMANTA Male No  83 83 UR  10  424.00  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473540 JEET  MANDAL Male No  84  5 84 SC  5  424.00  78.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682183 SHANKHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  85 85 UR  1  423.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768087 PRATTAY  PAUL Male No  86 86 UR  10  421.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110887 DEBSHANKAR  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  87 87 UR  15  421.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766171 JYOTISHMAN  BISWAS Male No  88 88 UR  1  420.00  85.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890839 ANURAG  MONDAL Male No  89  6 89 SC  8  420.00  66.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512977 SURYAVA  BASU Male No  90 90 UR  10  419.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574749 RAJASHREE  SAHA Female No  91 91 UR  9  419.00  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242421 SULAGNA  

ROYCHOWDHURY

Female No  92 92 UR  6  419.00  75.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364841 SOUNAVO  SHOW Male No  93 93 UR  14  418.00  86.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055091 SHAYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  94  7 94 SC  9  417.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428855 MRIGANKA  SAHA Male No  95 95 UR  15  417.00  62.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001907868 ROHMOTULLAH SIDDIK 

KHAN

Male No  96 96 UR  3  416.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869999 RUPKATHA  PAL Female No  97 97 UR  4  416.00  77.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327670 NAFEES IMRAN MOLLAH Male No  98 98 UR  6  415.00  88.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188786 SREEJA  RAY BARMAN Female No  99 99 UR  17  415.00  83.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888393 TISHA  SAHA Female No  100 100 UR  19  414.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157847 UTSOV  MALIK Male No  101  8 101 SC  6  414.00  78.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141156 SHAN  BHOWMICK Male No  102 102 UR  4  414.00  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956621 SAMPRITI  DEY Female No  103 103 UR  12  413.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082939 RAJARSHI  DAS Male No  104 104 UR  23  413.00  73.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369653 SARTHAK  KAYAL Male No  105 105 UR  5  409.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526994 ZOHA  ANJUM Female No  106 106 UR  8  409.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969414 ASIJA  MONDAL Male No  107 107 UR  6  408.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470763 BITTU  SARKAR Male No  108 108 UR  19  407.00  86.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001602552 NILADRI  SINGHA Male No  109 109 UR  3  407.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501970 ANANYA SANJEEV GUPTA Female No  110 110 UR  9  407.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475964 DEVJEET  PAL Male No  111  5 111 OBC-B  24  407.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020342 MOURYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  112 112 UR  2  406.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833615 AYUSH  DAS Male No  113 113 UR  22  406.00  73.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113471 SOUMODEEP  PAUL Male No  114  6 114 OBC-B  3  403.00  73.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597987 SUBHAJIT  DHAR Male No  115 115 UR  3  402.00  60.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192130 AKANKHA  BISWAS Female No  116  9 116 SC  5  401.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432304 DEBADITYA  RAY Male No  117 117 UR  1  401.00  73.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691131 SHOUNAK  GUHA Male No  118 118 UR  7  400.00  87.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489379 MANJIMA Female No  119 119 UR  10  400.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480758 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  120  10 120 SC  5  399.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178524 AHANA  PAUL Female No  121 121 UR  23  398.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500388 DEPALI  RAJAK Female No  122  11 122 SC  20  397.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000570598 RITABRATA  HALDER Male No  123 123 UR  11  395.00  77.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103351 SHARANNYA  BANERJEE Female No  124 124 UR  16  394.00  63.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276206 ANWESHA  DUTTA 

CHOUDHURY

Female No  125 125 UR  20  393.00  60.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962248 SOHAM  DATTAGUPTA Male No  126 126 UR  12  392.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427743 ARITRA  BALA Male No  127  12 127 SC  13  392.00  73.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877615 JINIA  MALLIK Female No  128  2 128 OBC-A  14  392.00  61.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303335 SADIYA  KHATOON Female No  129 129 UR  7  391.00  73.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291423 RITAMA  DAS Female No  130  13 130 SC  10  390.00  72.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035694 ARITRA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  131 131 UR  4  389.00  65.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773895 SOURIT  GHOSH Male No  132 132 UR  10  388.00  78.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449115 ANANYAH  RASTOGI Female No  133 133 UR  11  388.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243678 DEBOPRIYA  HATI Female No  134 134 UR  20  388.00  65.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908131 BISHAL  PANDEY Male No  135 135 UR  20  388.00  62.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001108762 DEEPABOLI  BOSE Female No  136 136 UR  6  388.00  48.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567012 AGNIK  NASKAR Male No  137  14 137 SC  18  385.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149404 MANISH  SHUKLA Male No  138 138 UR  4  385.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123100 ADRITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  139 139 UR  10  384.00  73.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240108 SREEMOYEE  ROY Female No  140 140 UR  4  384.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537657 SOUMITRA  CHATTERJEE Male No  141 141 UR  12  384.00  67.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101916 SUMEDHA PAL 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  142 142 UR  16  383.00  76.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551087 SRINJAN  SARKAR Male No  143  15 143 SC  4  383.00  68.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477606 PURBASRI  SHARMA Female No  144  16 144 SC  6  383.00  63.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025795 SHILTON  NASKAR Male No  145  17 145 SC  2  382.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270403 SOURASHIS  DAS Male No  146 146 UR  11  382.00  81.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105439 SHASHANK  SINGH Male No  147 147 UR  2  381.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991818 PUSKAR  SARKAR Male No  148 148 UR  13  380.00  86.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002270762 IFLAH  TAZMEEN Female No  149 149 UR  15  380.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989668 RISHI  KISPOTTA Male No  150  2 150 ST  24  380.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469907 NABARUN  KUNDU Male No  151 151 UR  7  379.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433822 UJAN  KARMAKAR Male No  152 152 UR  10  379.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205693 SUBHOJIT  PAUL Male No  153 153 UR  6  379.00  57.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790084 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  154  7 154 OBC-B  2  378.00  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804058 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  155 155 UR  11  376.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562726 ABHIRAJ  BOSE Male No  156 156 UR  4  376.00  68.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021083 TEJASH  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  157 157 UR  8  376.00  57.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087419 AVIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  158 158 UR  8  374.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067286 MEHUL  NATH Male No  159 159 UR  5  373.00  74.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752673 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  160 160 UR  4  372.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171098 ABHIGYAN  MANDAL Male No  161  18 161 SC  2  372.00  56.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567558 ADVIK  JAISWAL Male No  162 162 UR  8  371.00  68.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000165316 SUPRAVA  ROY Male No  163 163 UR  10  371.00  50.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182858 MD ALI AHMED Male No  164 164 UR  1  370.00  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857825 SOURIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  165 165 UR  7  369.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131863 AKSHAY PRATAP SINGH Male No  166 166 UR  3  368.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249069 ARNAB  DEY Male No  167 167 UR  3  368.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838426 OVIYAN  MISHRA Male No  168 168 UR  4  368.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601121 SOUMYA  NASKAR Male No  169 169 UR  3  367.00  48.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206148 PARAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  170 170 UR  15  366.00  76.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048174 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO Male No  171  8 171 OBC-B  18  366.00  69.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437611 PRABRISHA  GHOSH Female No  172 172 UR  13  365.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129154 SOUMODEEP  BASAK Male No  173 173 UR  1  363.00  74.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382095 KARJIT  GOPE Male No  174  9 174 OBC-B  9  363.00  56.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794699 SUPRATICK SAHA ROY Male No  175 175 UR  8  363.00  55.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121689 SOMNATH  SAHA Male No  176  19 176 SC  3  363.00  47.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002165730 MAROOF  RAJA Male No  177 177 UR  12  362.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347211 UJAAN ROY PRAMANIK Male No  178  20 178 SC  2  361.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334550 ISHAN  BISWAS Male No  179 179 UR  7  358.00  64.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029525 NIHARIKA  SAHA Female No  180 180 UR  14  357.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545362 TANMOY  MONDAL Male No  181  21 181 SC  5  357.00  50.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271585 SUKANYA  GHOSH Female No  182 182 UR  5  356.00  71.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164406 DEBJYOTI  PAUL Male No  183 183 UR  2  356.00  61.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428382 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  184  10 184 OBC-B  13  353.00  53.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041814 HIMANGI  CHOUDHARY Female No  185 185 UR  8  352.00  60.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850646 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA Male No  186 186 UR  14  351.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216476 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  187  22 187 SC  3  350.00  71.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507117 HEMA  GHOSH Female No  188 188 UR  14  350.00  48.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027536 NIKHIL  KUMAR Male No  189 189 UR  4  349.00  68.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612452 SNIGDHA  KUMARI Female No  190 190 UR  7  349.00  46.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ 

Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000161550 SHIVAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  191 191 UR  18  348.00  45.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039846 PALASH  MAITY Male No  192 192 UR  7  346.00  80.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050531 RAJ LAXMI SINGH Female No  193 193 UR  14  344.00  64.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279613 PROTYUSH  KAR Male No  194 194 UR  7  342.00  53.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059573 SAMRIDDHA  BOSE Male No  195 195 UR  2  340.00  59.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066418 SOHAM  MONDAL Male No  196 196 UR  10  338.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767367 RAKTIM DEB GOSWAMI Male No  197 197 UR  4  337.00  52.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180407 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  198 198 UR  11  337.00  50.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914586 DEVARGHYA  RAY Male No  199 199 UR  19  336.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061807 SUSAMIR  GHOSH Male No  200 200 UR  1  336.00  50.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175546 SOMSUBHRA  SETT Male No  201 201 UR  7  335.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307188 SHUBHRANIL DAS BARMAN Male No  202 202 UR  10  335.00  53.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071340 SANKALPA  MUKHIA Male No  203  11 203 OBC-B  6  334.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421258 SOUBHIK  BISWAS Male No  204  23 204 SC  6  333.00  61.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001077162 ANIRUDHHA  GUHA Male No  205 205 UR  6  333.00  47.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902138 SUBHAJIT  MITRA Male No  206 206 UR  14  333.00  46.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201995 MOHAMMAD  PARWEZ Male No  207 207 UR  2  332.00  53.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807850 OMI  KHATUN Female No  208  3 208 OBC-A  5  331.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061602 UTSAV  ORAON Male No  209  3 209 ST  5  327.00  51.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335881 ABHIK  KARMAKAR Male No  210 210 UR  11  323.00  72.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117648 ADITYA KUMAR MONDAL Male No  211 211 UR  15  315.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612221 AYANTIKA  BANERJEE Female No  212 212 UR  24  315.00  48.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252848 DEBARGHYA  DEY Male No  213  1 213 EWS  14  293.00  62.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389604 DHRUBA  MUKHERJEE Female No  214 214 UR  8  290.00  45.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877883 ABHIJEET  SHAW Male No  215  4 215 ST  25  288.00  50.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195360 SUDIPTA  ORAON Male No  216  5 216 ST  14  273.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541822 HIMANSHU  GUPTA Male No  217 217 UR  23  272.00  51.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:19.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ 
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000579167 ZAARA  RAHMAN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  9  486.00  96.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877615 JINIA  MALLIK Female No  128  2 2 OBC-A  14  392.00  61.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807850 OMI  KHATUN Female No  208  3 3 OBC-A  5  331.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6
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Rule7
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Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000297467 ARGHYADEB  MANDAL Male No  14  1 1 OBC-B  12  473.00  98.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442150 DIBBANI  DASGUPTA Female No  70  2 2 OBC-B  13  432.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222547 SANKHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  72  3 3 OBC-B  10  431.00  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375743 DEBAPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  79  4 4 OBC-B  4  426.00  88.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475964 DEVJEET  PAL Male No  111  5 5 OBC-B  24  407.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113471 SOUMODEEP  PAUL Male No  114  6 6 OBC-B  3  403.00  73.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790084 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  154  7 7 OBC-B  2  378.00  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048174 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO Male No  171  8 8 OBC-B  18  366.00  69.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382095 KARJIT  GOPE Male No  174  9 9 OBC-B  9  363.00  56.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428382 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  184  10 10 OBC-B  13  353.00  53.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071340 SANKALPA  MUKHIA Male No  203  11 11 OBC-B  6  334.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:19.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000346760 JITAKSHAR  DAS Male No  17  1 1 SC  2  470.00  95.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041037 DEBOSMITA  DAS Female No  25  2 2 SC  18  462.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613156 SANDIP  ROY Male No  43  3 3 SC  6  449.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767081 SHUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  54  4 4 SC  5  441.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473540 JEET  MANDAL Male No  84  5 5 SC  5  424.00  78.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890839 ANURAG  MONDAL Male No  89  6 6 SC  8  420.00  66.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055091 SHAYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  94  7 7 SC  9  417.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157847 UTSOV  MALIK Male No  101  8 8 SC  6  414.00  78.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192130 AKANKHA  BISWAS Female No  116  9 9 SC  5  401.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480758 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  120  10 10 SC  5  399.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500388 DEPALI  RAJAK Female No  122  11 11 SC  20  397.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427743 ARITRA  BALA Male No  127  12 12 SC  13  392.00  73.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291423 RITAMA  DAS Female No  130  13 13 SC  10  390.00  72.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567012 AGNIK  NASKAR Male No  137  14 14 SC  18  385.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001551087 SRINJAN  SARKAR Male No  143  15 15 SC  4  383.00  68.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477606 PURBASRI  SHARMA Female No  144  16 16 SC  6  383.00  63.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025795 SHILTON  NASKAR Male No  145  17 17 SC  2  382.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171098 ABHIGYAN  MANDAL Male No  161  18 18 SC  2  372.00  56.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121689 SOMNATH  SAHA Male No  176  19 19 SC  3  363.00  47.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347211 UJAAN ROY PRAMANIK Male No  178  20 20 SC  2  361.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545362 TANMOY  MONDAL Male No  181  21 21 SC  5  357.00  50.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216476 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  187  22 22 SC  3  350.00  71.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421258 SOUBHIK  BISWAS Male No  204  23 23 SC  6  333.00  61.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000124736 SAGUN  MURMU Male No  60  1 1 ST  8  436.00  93.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989668 RISHI  KISPOTTA Male No  150  2 2 ST  24  380.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061602 UTSAV  ORAON Male No  209  3 3 ST  5  327.00  51.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877883 ABHIJEET  SHAW Male No  215  4 4 ST  25  288.00  50.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195360 SUDIPTA  ORAON Male No  216  5 5 ST  14  273.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4
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Rule5
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A000252848 DEBARGHYA  DEY Male No  213  1 1 EWS  14  293.00  62.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


